MX Series    MX080115  1
MAX LIQUID PRESSURE FROM
100 TO 200 PSI (6.90 TO 13.79 BAR)                      MX SERIES
MAX FLOW SIZES
FROM 15 TO 160 GPM
(60 TO 600 LPM)
  DESCRIPTION
These variable-area flow meters

fer NPT female port connections in
a variety of materials and sizes (see
“How to Order” section). Van Stone
flanges are offered in a variety of
sizes in PVC.
MX shown with "A"
style control box.
F L O W   M O N I  T  O R S
U N I V E R S A L
F L O W   M O N I  T  O R S
U N I V E R S A L
®
®
AD
B
E
C
G
F
Viton® and Kalrez™ are registered trademarks
for DuPont Performance Elastomers.
NIST Traceable Calibration
Certificate Available
  2 MX Series   MX080115
HOW TO ORDER     Select appropriate symbols and build a model code number, as in example shown:
EXAMPLE: MX - V I F 70 GM -  12I - 32V1.0 -
SERIES
Medium  =  MX
HOUSING MATERIAL
PVC =  V
Polysulfone  =  P
Tefzel =  T
INTERNAL MOVING PARTS
316 Stainless Steel = I
Titanium = T
Monel = L
Hastelloy C = C
SEAL MATERIAL
Buna N = B
EPR = E
Viton = F
Kalrez = J
Kalrez (dymanic)/Buna N (static) = A
Kalrez (dymanic)/EPR (static) = H
Kalrez (dynamic)/Viton (static) = K
MAX FLOW RATE LIQUIDS
GPM 1Ø, 15, 2Ø, 3Ø, 4Ø, 5Ø, 6Ø, 7Ø, 8Ø, 9Ø, 1ØØ, 11Ø, 12Ø, 13Ø, 14Ø, 15Ø, 16Ø = GM
LPM 4Ø, 5Ø, 6Ø, 7Ø, 8Ø, 9Ø, 1ØØ, 15Ø, 2ØØ, 25Ø, 3ØØ, 35Ø, 4ØØ, 5ØØ, 6ØØ = LM
CMH 2.25, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 1Ø, 15, 2Ø, 25, 3Ø = CMH
PORT CONNECTION
    Max
 Inches MM GPM
VAN STONE
PIPE FLANGE 1 25.40 70 = 8R
(PVC only) 1 1/2 38.10 100 = 12R
 2 50.80 160 = 16R
 2 1/2 63.50 160 = 20R
 3 76.20 160 = 24R
NPT (Female adapters)
316 stainless steel 1  25.40 70 = 8I
 1 1/2 38.10 100 = 12I
Titanium 1 25.40 70 = 8T
 1 1/2 38.10 100 = 12T
Monel 1 25.40 70 = 8L
 1 1/2 38.10 100 = 12L
*PVC 1 25.40 70 = 8V
 1 1/2 38.10 100 = 12V
*Polysulfone 1 25.40 70 = 8P
 1 1/2 38.10 100 = 12P
Tefzel   1 25.40 70 = 8Z
 1 1/2 38.10 100 = 12Z
*Material will be same as housing;
Adapter O-ring will be same as static seal material.